
Blue Ridge Propane, lnc.

14 Turbyfill Road, PO Box 789

Newland, NC 28657

(828)-733-3603

Cust lD BLEJEA

Account # 43982

lnvoice # 1016369

tnvoice Date 1112012024

Shipped To
Jeanette Bledsoe

4518 Old Toe River Road

NEWLAND, NC 28657

Unit Price

Sold To

Jeanette Bledsoe

PO Box 250
HARTSVILLE, SC 29551

Date 1112012024

Salesperson 999

PO#

QuantityCategory Description

Terms

Order Date

Ship Via

1 O DAYS

Amount

'1 00 PART See Attached Detail
Regular Sales Taxable

100 APPL Noritz 71|DV Tankless
Regular Sales Taxable

SLAT Labor - Taxable
Regular Sales Taxable

ZWTX White Goods Tax
Regular Tax Exempt

100

100

Hooked high pressure line to 1/2" CTS. Hung regulators in

greenhouse for a 2#system. Ran copper line in to water
heater and unit heater (50 feet). Hung water heater and
vented. Hung on plywood. Piped and hooked water heater.
Set dip switches. Leak checked system to controls; no leaks.
Gas is ON. Fired unit heater. --- Nori2
Tankless Water Heater Model: NRC711DV Serial: 2022.09
-035899

B1 2.1 0000

1,449.00000

720.00000

3.00000

Subtotal
North Carolina

lnvoice Total

Total Due

PAGE #:

812.10
54 81

1,449.00
97.81

720.00
48.60

3.00
0.0

$2,984.10

$201.23

$3,185.33

Page '1of 1

$3,185.33
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